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                                                 Company Use Only

                                                                                                                              Sequence ID
                                                       
Company Use Only

Effective date    /    /    
Group MDC      

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Charge for add / delete

Maximum Daily Nomination (MDN)

April       
   Aug       


May       
  Sept       


June       
  Oct       


July       



Amendment to Exhibit “A” Multiple Accounts Contract

for Transportation  Service

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rider 13      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rider 25      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rider 34      FORMCHECKBOX 
 Rates 74, 75, 76 and 77

Group/Transport I.D. No.      


Group Manager or Authorized Agent      


Address

     

     


Except as hereby amended, all terms and conditions of referenced contract for Group/Transport I.D. number above shall remain in full force and effect.

Effective upon acceptance by the Company, Company and Customer or Group Manager agree to amend the referenced contract by:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 adding    FORMCHECKBOX 
  deleting    FORMCHECKBOX 
  changing  the following:
	Customer Name
	Service Address/Town
	Account No.
	
	
	
	SBS
	FBS
	
	

	
	
	
	Existing Sales (S)  
	
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
MDCQ Days
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 % MDCQ 
	
	      Therms       Transferred

	
	
	
	or    Transp. (T)
	Rate
	MDCQ
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Therms
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Therms
	SWF
	Y/   

N        
	Volume/1

	1     
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	2      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	3      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	4      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     


For additional accounts, use reverse side.
/1Transfers of stored gas associated with a deletion(s) of an account will be accepted if received within five (5) business days from the first issue date of Company’s billing subsequent to the Effective Date.  Company shall notify Customer of the receipt of any gas being transferred into storage within five (5) business days of the date of the Company’s acceptance.  (Blank elections will default to “N” or “zero”)  
Mailing Address Change, if applicable: 

Group Manager / 

Authorized Agent        

Gas supplier       

Address        


Yellow Shaded Area Required


                     

For the Customer:


Customer's name       

Nicor Gas:
Accepted by (please print)      

Date Received      




Signature       

Accepted by      






Official Capacity      

Official Capacity      






Telephone  (   )/      

   Fax (   )/      

Date Accepted  




Date Accepted      





Email Address      

8038   4-17
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 Group No.      

	Customer Name
	Service Address/Town
	
	
	
	
	SBS
	FBS
	
	

	
	
	
	Existing Sales (S)
	
	
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
MDCQ Days
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 % MDCQ 
	
	Therms Transferred

	
	
	Account No.
	or Transp. (T)
	Rate
	MDCQ
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Therms
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Therms
	SWF
	Y/ 

N
	Volume/1

	5      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	6      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	7      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	8      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	9      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	10      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	11      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	12      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	13      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	14      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	15      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	16      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	 17      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	18      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	19      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	20      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	21      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	22      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	23      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	24      
	     
	     
	     
	  
	     
	     
	     
	    
	 
	     

	25      
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